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SPIRIT SPICA FEATURES

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

The Spirit Spica Car seat offers a low and wide 
side profile, designed to accommodate a spica 
cast. Padded upholstery is wipe-able.
The Spirit Spica includes positioning wedges 
for multiple seating configurations, and option 
seat depth extenders and back cushions.

A memory foam back support and seating area, 
create a comfortable seating environment. The 
Spirit accommodates a wide weight range of 
weights (25-130 lbs.) and heights (up to 5’6), 
allowing growth of a child or young adult to 
occur without having to purchase another car 
seat.

Available in Stealth Black only.

Spirit Spica

Each model includes 2
positioning foam wedges

Memory Foam Seating
Area & Back Support

Wipe-able, Low
Maintenance Upholstery



Weight Capacity

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
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Spirit Spica Car Seat

BASE UNIT
CSS-2401- SPICA

$1,425 

CSS-2400-SPICA

$1,395 

Product Size
Plus-M w/o
Seat Depth Extender

Plus-L with
Seat Depth Extender

Max. Height Capacity

Shoulder Width

Back Height

Inside Seat Width at Front

Inside Seat Width at Rear

Overall Width

Seat-to-Back Angle

Product Weight

Seat Depth

25 - 130 lb

66”

18”

28”

12”

17”

15”

21.5”

98°

29 lb

25 - 130 lb

66”

18”

28”

16”

19”

15”

21.5”

98°

33 lb

Positioning Wedge
(2 inlcuded)

13.25 x 7.75 x 4.75


