



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

The Spirit Spica Car seat offers a low and wide side profile, designed to accommodate a spica cast. Padded upholstery is wipe-able. The Spirit Spica includes positioning wedges for multiple seating configurations, and option seat depth extenders and back cushions.

A memory foam back support and seating area, create a comfortable seating environment. The Spirit accommodates a wide weight range of weights (25-130 lbs.) and heights (up to 5'6), allowing growth of a child or young adult to occur without having to purchase another car seat.

Available in Stealth Black only.



SPIRIT SPICA FEATURES



Each model includes 2 positioning foam wedges



Memory Foam Seating Area & Back Support



Wipe-able, Low Maintenance Upholstery

Spirit Spica Car Seat



ORDER FORM	www.inspiredbydrive.com	FAX: 310-305-1718		
Dealer:	Marked	For:	Account #:	
Date:	PO#: _		Ordered By:	
Phone:	Fax: _		E-mail:	
Ship to address:				
BASE UNIT		□ CSS-2400-SPICA \$1,395	_	CSS-2401- SPICA \$1,425
Product Size		Plus-M w/o Seat Depth Extender		Plus-L <u>with</u> Seat Depth Extender
Weight Capacity		25 - 130 lb		25 - 130 lb
Max. Height Capacity		66"		66"
Shoulder Width		18"		18"
Back Height		28″		28"
Seat Depth		12″		16"
Inside Seat Width at Fro	nt	17"		19"
Inside Seat Width at Rea	ır	15"		15"
Overall Width		21.5"		21.5"
Seat-to-Back Angle		98°		98°
Product Weight		29 lb		33 lb

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

Positioning Wedge (2 inlcuded)

13.25 x 7.75 x 4.75

